
Monday       
December 27

Tuesday       
December 28

Wednesday 
December 29

Thursday     
December 30

7:00 AM breakfast 1 breakfast 1 breakfast 1
7:28 AM sunrise sunrise sunrise

7:40 AM
assembly court of 

eagles
assembly court of 

eagles
assembly court of 

eagles
7:50 AM breakfast 2 breakfast 2 breakfast 2
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:40 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM Check-in Begins
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM

5:00 PM
Assembly in council 

ring/recognition

5:20 PM
scouts depart/ staff 

dinner

5:40 PM

full dark, 
Assembly court of 

eagles
full dark, Assembly 

court of eagles
full dark, Assembly 

court of eagles full dark
5:55 PM
6:35 PM

7:00 PM
Campfire (OA 
brotherhood) Campfire

Staff departure
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM

10:00 PM
Taps/commission

er meeting
Taps/commissioner 

meeting
Taps/commissioner 

meeting

staff arrival opens

Staff 
meeting/lunch

Lunch 1 12:00;        
lunch 2 12:40

Lunch 1 12:00;      
lunch 2 12:40

Lunch 1 12:00;    
lunch 2 12:40

Program Activites 
(1:30 PM-4:30 PM)

Program Activites 
(1:30 PM-4:30 PM)

Program Activites 
(1:30 PM-4:30 PM)check-in, troop set 

up

clean up/pack up

Camp wide Klondike 
competition

cracker barrel

Winter Camp Schedule 2021

Dinner 1

Dinner 2

new year's eve party

Star gazing
cracker barrel/chess 

tournament

Dinner 1 Dinner 1

Dinner 2 Dinner 2

Program Activities 
(8:45 AM -11:45 AM)

Program Activities 
(8:45 AM -11:45 AM)

Program Activities 
(8:45 AM -11:45 AM)


