## Winter Camp Schedule 2021

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday
	December 27	December 28	December 29	December 30
7:00 AM		breakfast 1	breakfast 1	breakfast 1
7:28 AM		sunrise	sunrise	sunrise
		assembly court of	assembly court of	assembly court of
7:40 AM		eagles	eagles	eagles
7:50 AM		breakfast 2	breakfast 2	breakfast 2
8:45 AM				
9:00 AM				
9:30 AM		Program Activities	Program Activities	Program Activities
10:00 AM		(8:45 AM -11:45 AM)	(8:45 AM -11:45 AM)	(8:45 AM -11:45 AM)
10:30 AM	staff arrival opens	(0.107411 11.107411)	(0.1074111 11.107411)	(0.107411111107411)
11:00 AM	otan anivar opone			
11:30 AM				
12:00 PM	Staff	Lunch 1 12:00;	Lunch 1 12:00;	Lunch 1 12:00;
12:40 PM	meeting/lunch	lunch 2 12:40	lunch 2 12:40	lunch 2 12:40
1:00 PM				
1:30 PM				
2:00 PM	Check-in Begins			
2:30 PM		Program Activites	Program Activites	Program Activites
3:00 PM	check-in, troop set	(1:30 PM-4:30 PM)	(1:30 PM-4:30 PM)	(1:30 PM-4:30 PM)
3:30 PM	up	,		
4:00 PM				
4:30 PM				
				Assembly in council
5:00 PM	Dinner 1	Dinner 1	Dinner 1	ring/recognition
				scouts depart/ staff
5:20 PM				dinner
	Assembly court of		full dark, Assembly	
5:40 PM	eagles	court of eagles	court of eagles	full dark
5:55 PM	Dinner 2	Dinner 2	Dinner 2	clean up/pack up
6:35 PM	0 5 (0)			
	Campfire (OA	المصوريناط مالامت طالو	Campfire	0
7:00 PM	brotherhood)	Camp wide Klondike	'	Staff departure
8:00 PM		competition		
8:30 PM	cracker barrel		new year's eve party	
9:00 PM	Otana i	cracker barrel/chess		
9:30 PM	Star gazing	tournament	_ ,	
40.00.75	Taps/commission	Taps/commissioner	Taps/commissioner	
10:00 PM	er meeting	meeting	meeting	